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Improvement of dietary habits in patients with impaired glucose tolerance:

Effects of group education on self-management
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Effect of Delivery of Diabetic Meals as an Educational Tool for Self-Management
of Japanese Type 2 Diabetes Mellitus
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Prototype quantitative mechanical device for measuring tactile and pressure

sense-Measurement of movement precision in hand palsy associated with
cerebrovascular disease.
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Hatanaka, Yoshiko
Hayashi, Yoshitaka

Higaki, Kazuo

Higuchi, Yumi

Hirabayashi, Shinji

2007
2008
2008
2008

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006

2006
2007
2008
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2003
2003
2005
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008

(o2 BN N R

S, Oy O Oy T U e W N e

Y Oy U1 W = Y Y R B B B DD e = DN e Oy O

39

37
41

18
14
39

19
25

45
17
31
37
41

11
31
45
42

18
33
19

11
43
39
23
27
18
33

11
31
45
37
41

AN % F 5l
5B 15~ 6%
Hirai, Mitsuko 2003
2008
Hiraoka, Koichi 2007

(1
Imai, saeko 2007
2008
2008
2008
Imaki, Masahide 2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
Inumaru, Toshiyasu 2006
2007
Ito, Kenichi 2007
2008
2008
2008
Iwata, Akira 2004
2005
2005
(K]

Kajiwara, Tsugiaki 2008
Kajiyama, Shizuo 2008
2008
Kami, Katsuya 2005
Kamitani, Sachiko 2007
Kano, Yoshio 2003
Kashiwa, Tomoyuki 2008
Katayama, Kunihiro 2008
Kato, Masako 2003
2003
2005
2006
Kikuchi, Shin-ichi 2007
Kimata, Yuko 2003
Kimura, Tetsuya 2008
Kinoshita, Akemi 2003

(GE30)

fu—y

W W N Y U R B W W NN Y Oy D

[ > T 2 B O o = > T & > N ) B L R o > I ) S e

54
49

13
11
17
31

29

35

39
39
25

37
41
14
27
39

23
17
31
27
19
14

14
42
43
31

14

23

Kishi, Yukie
Kita, Ayumi
Kitaguchi, Takuya

Kogiso, Mari
Koike, Yoshihisa

Kojima, Hisanori

Kojima, Misako

Komatsu, Tatsushi

Koyanagi, Maki
Kono, Koichi

Kozai, Hana

Kubota, Masashi

Kuhara, Makihiko
Kumura, Tetsuya
(M]
Maeda, Kazuhiko
Matsuda, Mikuko

Masuda, Motoyoshi

Matsumura, Masafumi

Matsuura, Takamaro

Michiwaka, Miyoko

2003
2004
2004
2005
20056
2005
2006
2005
2006
2008
2008
2004
2003
2005
2006
2007
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2008
2003
20056
2004
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2003
2008
2008
2004
2006
2006
2007
2005
2008

Sy O Oy N W W W NN U W NSO R W R WWwWw W NN

S W U R NN Y Y

39

11
13
17
21
49
43
11
37
41
23
14

39
39

23

35
17
33

11
31
37
41

49
17
31
19
11
43
25

23



Mikami, Hiroshi

Minamino, Hiroki

Mitsuya, Kaori
Miwa, Takashi
Miyaguchi, Hideki
Miyatani, Shuichi

Morioka, Kousuke
Motomura, Naoyasu

Muratsugu, Makoto

(N]
Nagano, Kiyoshi

Naito, Yasuo

Nakae, Naruhiko
Nakao, Eiji
Nakao, Satoshi

Nakatsuka, Zenjiro
Naruse, Yuko
Nishikawa, Tomoko

Nomura, Makoto

Nomura, Takuo

Numata, Keizo

2008
2006
2006
2004
2004
2008
2003
2003
2004
2004
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2004
2004
2004
2005

2007
2003
2003
2005
2005
2006
2007
2004
2007
2003
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2003

W D NN TG Oy U e W R DN DN e e DN DN R By

N Y Yy Oy Oy Oy R N R W W e =

45
11
43
23
39
27
23
39
11
44
23
27
53
13
17
31

31
28
36
49
25

14
42

43
39
19
14
25
42
31
11
27
37
41

25

37

41
14

(0]
Ogawa, Yukiko

Ohashi, Makoto

Ohguro, hirokazu
Ohnishi, Hisao

Okuda, Kuniharu

Osaka, Nobuko

Oshima, Tomio

Oyabu, Kayoko

Ozeki, Tomoko

[s]
Saiki, Osamu
Sakai, Tohru
Sano, Naomi
Sato, Atsushi

Saruwatari, Ayako

2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2008
2008
2007
2003
2003
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2004
2004
2006
2006
2006

2007

2008
2004
2008
2008
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005

(52 B . T N W oL R < e I« >R @ - B e > B R o R S L S L . T SV T e B ) B e > B e I L

W W NN Y N

35

37
41
13
14
42
31
19

11
43
19
25
31

45
45
37
41
17
31

39
23
27
53
13

23

23
39

35

Shibahara, Akira

Shimizu, Hisayo
Suehara, kimiyo
Sugeno, Nobuki

Suzuki, Saori

(1]

Tagami, Mitsuo

Takabatake, Shinichi

Takahashi, Setsuko

Takato, Jinro
Takeda, Rie
Tanaka, Hiroaki

Tanaka, Noriko

Tanaka, Umeno
Tanigawa, Shinji
Taniguchi, Eiji

Tateyama, Kiyomi

Togawa, Chikako

Tomago, Sanae
Tomita, Yutaka

{u]
Uda, Hiroshi
Ueda, Tadayoshi

2003
2003
2004
2005

2005

2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008

2008
2008
2005
2005
2006
2008
2003
2005
2005
2007
2004
2005
2003
2003
2003
2007
2006
2003
2003
2006
2008
2008
2006
2008

2008
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007

S U R R W W W DN e e

Sy B Y O b ke e B U R R e W0 U W W e DY R W WY Oy

Gl o W W W D

113

23
39
11
13
17
21
49
31
13

37
41

37
41

43
39
27

35

28
43
18
33
42

31
14
42
31
17
31
31

31
43
39
39



114

Ueki, Shouzoh
(w]
‘Watanabe, Kanji

Watanabe, Misuzu

Watanabe, Takemasa
(]

Yamamoto, Kayo

Yamamoto, Kohei

Yamamoto, Shigeru

Yamamura, Toyomi
Yamanishi, Arataka
Yamasaki, Takuya
Yanagi, Hisao

Yasumura, Seiji

Yazawa, Ayaka

Yoshida, Yukie

Yoshimoto, Yoji

2007

2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2008
2008
2008
2005
2005

2007
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2008
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2007

Yoshimoto, Yoshinobu 2008

W W Oy O ;M W W N DN N e

U W W NN e e WOW W N DN T U e Y N W W W N O

61

33

35
11
17
31

25
23
39
11
13
17
21
49
23
17
31
11
43
25

28

25
35

29

35
19



